





SLEEP & AWAKE BRUXISM

CURRENT PERSPECTIVE

ITS CONTRIBUTION TO TMDS

October 14, 2023 | 10 AM - 12 Noon IST | DAMER eConnect

COURSE FACULTY

Camilo Chávez Farías DDS, MS Complutense University of Madrid, Spain

ABOUT

CONTACT

CPD CERTIFICATION FEE

Eligibility:

Postgraduate Degree/Diploma (OG/C) Course Fee:

- TMJ Foundation Fellow Positions: Free
- TMJ Foundation Faculty Positions: Free
- Non-Fellows/ others: 2759 INR



ACCREDITATION

This is a certification module of Fellowship TMJ Foundation, which is open for maxillofacial clinicians as a continued professional development program facilitated by DAMER India and accredited from The TrustCPD (International Union).





darsn.edu@gmail.com



SLEEP & AWAKE BRUXISM



CURRENT PERSPECTIVE

ITS CONTRIBUTION TO TMDS



October 14, 2023 | 10 AM - 12 Noon IST | DAMER eConnect

ABOUT THE FACULTY

Dr. Camilo is a clinical consultant for temporomandibular joint disorders and orofacial pain at the dedicated department for TMD and Orofacial Pain, Complutense University of Madrid, Spain. He is honorary faculty for TMJ Foundation and a dedicated TMD educator with numerous academic accolades to his credit. He has been instrumental in developing fundamental curriculum for Global Online Fellowship in Temporomandibular Joint, Related Disorders and the Management Strategies (Fellowship TMJ Foundation; FTMJF)

PROGRAM DIRECTOR

Darpan Bhargava MDS, MOMS RCPS (Glasg), PGDHM, PDCR, Ph.D, Professor, Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery, People's University, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh, India; Director Research, DAMER India; Clinical Director, TMJ Consultancy Services, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh, India

EXPERT PANELIST

Kishore Moturi MDS, FTMJF, Professor & Head, Department of Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery, Vishnu Dental College, Bhimavaram, India. Dr. Moturi is the recipient of the prestigious best alumni from the Meenakshi Academy of the Higher Education and Research (MAHER). He is currently the Chairman Selection Board for the Global FTMJF Program.

MODULE ARBITER

Suzie Bergman DDS, IFWDC, FTMJF Instructor with focus on TMJ and Orthodontics; Dentistry On Officers Row; McGann Postgraduate, School of Dentistry; Progressive Orthodontic Seminars, Vancouver, Washington, United States







SLEEP & AWAKE BRUXISM



CURRENT PERSPECTIVE

ITS CONTRIBUTION TO TMDS



October 14, 2023 | 10 AM - 12 Noon IST | DAMER eConnect

ELIGIBILITY

The certification is open internationally. The mandatory requirement is to have completed or on-going Postgraduate Degree or Diploma in Dentistry or Medicine with a keen interest in learning about myofascial pain disorders of the maxillofacial region.

CERTIFICATION FEE

TMJ Foundation Fellow and Faculty Positions: Free Others: 2759 INR

BANK TRANSFER DETAILS

Account Name: DARSN ACADEMY FOR MAXILLOFACIAL EDU Bank: HDFC Account No: 50200057103878 IFSC Code: HDFC0001768 SWIFT Code: HDFCINBB International currency transfers by the candidates outside India should be equivalent to INR, at the day and time of the transfer. Please email the bank transfer receipt to darsn.edu@gmail.com to receive the registration link.

FOR DETAILS & ENQUIRY

Preeti G Bhargava MDS, FTMJF, Consultant Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, Clinical Lead Associate, TMJ Consultancy Services, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh, India





